Confort
La alta velocidad de rotación de
la bomba de vórtice y el diseño
geométrico de la tubería de todos
los equipos Planus permiten crear
un gran vacío capaz de eliminar el
agua y los residuos orgánicos de
la taza. El alto nivel de rendimiento

Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Cut Short
 Short
Standard
Referencia
PLARTIC-12V WC ARTIC 12V
PLARTIC-24V WC ARTIC 24V
PLARTIC-230V WC ARTIC 230V
PLARTIC BIDET BIDET ARTIC
PLARTIC BIDET/3F BIDET ARTIC 3 FORI
PLARTIC-12V/KB WC ARTIC 12V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC-24V/KB WC ARTIC 24V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC-230V/KB WC ARTIC 230V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC S-12V WC ARTIC SHORT 12V
PLARTIC S-24V WC ARTIC SHORT 24V
PLARTIC S-230V WC ARTIC SHORT 230V
PLARTIC SHORT BIDET BIDET ARTIC SHORT
PLARTIC S-12V/KB WC ARTIC SHORT 12V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC S-24V/KB WC ARTIC SHORT 24V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC S-230V/KB WC ARTIC SHORT 230V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC CS-12V WC ARTIC CUT SHORT 12V
PLARTIC CS-24V WC ARTIC CUT SHORT  24V
PLARTIC CS-230V WC ARTIC CUT SHORT 230V
PLARTIC CS-12V/KB WC ARTIC CUT SHORT 12V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC CS-24V/KB WC ARTIC CUT SHORT 24V KIT BIDET
PLARTIC CS-230V/KB WC ARTIC CUT SHORT 230V KIT BIDET
Cut Short
Short
Serie Artic
Descripción

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLKONOS-12V WC KONOS 12V
PLKONOS-24V WC KONOS 24V
PLKONOS-230V WC  KONOS 230V
PLKONOS-12V/WJ WC KONOS 12V WATER JET
PLKONOS-24V/WJ WC KONOS 24V WATER JET
PLKONOS-230V/WJ WC KONOS 230V WATER JET
PLKONOS BIDET BIDET KONOS
Serie Konos
Descripción
Confort

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLSKY-12V WC SKY 12V
PLSKY-24V WC SKY 24V
PLSKY-230V WC SKY 230V
PLSKY-12V/WJ WC SKY 12V WATER JET
PLSKY-24V/WJ WC SKY 24V WATER JET
PLSKY-230V/WJ WC SKY 230V WATER JET
PLSKY-12V/WJOR WC SKY 12V WATER JET ORIENTABILE
PLSKY-24V/WJOR WC SKY 24V WATER JET ORIENTABILE
PLSKY-230V/WJOR WC SKY 230V WATER JET ORIENTABILE
Serie Sky
Descripción
Confort
1

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLRACE-12V/CL WC RACE 12V CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE-24V/CL WC RACE 24V CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE-230V/CL WC RACE 230V CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE BIDET/CL BIDET RACE CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE S-12V/CL WC RACE SHORT 12V CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE S-24V/CL WC RACE SHORT 24V CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE S-230V/CL WC RACE SHORT 230V CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE SHORT BIDET/CL BIDET RACE SHORT CARBONIO LUCIDO
PLRACE-12V/CO WC RACE 12V CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE-24V/CO WC RACE 24V CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE-230V/CO WC RACE 230V CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE BIDET/CO BIDET RACE CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE S-12V/CO WC RACE SHORT 12V CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE S-24V/CO WC RACE SHORT 24V CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE S-230V/CO WC RACE SHORT 230V CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE SHORT BIDET/CO BIDET RACE SHORT CARBONIO OPACO
PLRACE-12V/RAL WC RACE 12V COLORE RAL
PLRACE-24V/RAL WC RACE 24V COLORE RAL
PLRACE-230V/RAL WC RACE 230V COLORE RAL
PLRACE BIDET/RAL BIDET RACE COLORE RAL
PLRACE S-12V/RAL WC RACE SHORT 12V COLORE RAL
PLRACE S-24V/RAL WC RACE SHORT 24V COLORE RAL
PLRACE S-230V/RAL WC RACE SHORT 230V COLORE RAL

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLIMPACT-12V WC IMPACT 12V
PLIMPACT-24V WC IMPACT 24V
PLIMPACT-230V WC IMPACT 230V
PLIMPACT-12V/WJ WC IMPACT 12V WATER JET
PLIMPACT-24V/WJ WC IMPACT 24V WATER JET
PLIMPACT-230V/WJ WC IMPACT 230V WATER JET
PLIMPACT BIDET BIDET IMPACT
Serie Impact
Descripción
Standard

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLSTILO-12V WC STILO 12V
PLSTILO-24V WC STILO 24V
PLSTILO-230V WC STILO 230V
PLSTILO BIDET BIDET STILO
PLSTILO-12V/KB WC STILO 12V KIT BIDET
PLSTILO-24V/KB WC STILO 24V KIT BIDET
PLSTILO-230V/KB WC STILO 230V KIT BIDET
PLSTILOPLUS-12V WC STILOPLUS 12V
PLSTILOPLUS-24V WC STILOPLUS 24V
PLSTILOPLUS-230V WC STILOPLUS 230V
PLSTILOPLUS BIDET BIDET STILOPLUS
PLSTILOPLUS-12V/KB WC STILOPLUS 12V KIT BIDET
PLSTILOPLUS-24V/KB WC STILOPLUS 24V KIT BIDET
PLSTILOPLUS-230V/KB WC STILOPLUS 230V KIT BIDET
PLSTILOPLUS S-12V WC STILOPLUS SHORT 12V
PLSTILOPLUS S-24V WC STILOPLUS SHORT 24V
PLSTILOPLUS S-230V WC STILOPLUS SHORT 230V
PLSTILOPLUS SHORT BIDET BIDET STILOPLUS SHORT

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLVISION-12V WC VISION 12V
PLVISION-24V WC VISION 24V
PLVISION-230V WC VISION 230V
PLVISION-12V/WJ WC VISION 12V WATER JET
PLVISION-24V/WJ WC VISION 24V WATER JET
PLVISION-230V/WJ WC VISION 230V WATER JET
PLVISION BIDET BIDET VISION
Serie Vision
Descripción
Confort

DIRECT ACTING Version
(for both fresh water and sea
water inlet systems)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 80 W 80 W 80 W
SERVO PILOTED Version
(for fresh water inlet only)
Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Absorption 15 W 15 W 15 W
Independent Inlet Pump
12 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac Voltage
Absorption 3.6 A 1.8 A
Centralized Inlet Pump (not supplied)
Reccommended specifications Working Pressure Min 1 bar—Max 3 bar
Referencia
PLSMART-12V WC SMART 12V
PLSMART-24V WC SMART 24V
PLSMART-230V WC SMART 230V
PLSMART BIDET BIDET SMART
PLSMART-12V/KB WC SMART 12V KIT BIDET
PLSMART-24V/KB WC SMART 24V KIT BIDET
PLSMART-230V/KB WC SMART 230V KIT BIDET
PLSMART S-12V WC SMART SHORT 12V
PLSMART S-24V WC SMART SHORT 24V
PLSMART S-230V WC SMART SHORT 230V
PLSMART SHORT BIDET BIDET SMART SHORT